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Technische parameters

Uitvoering
Sleutelwijdte

Beenlengte langste
deel

Met kogelkop

Haaks
15
90

Ja

Wera Stiftsleutel sets 3950
SPKL Multicolour 1,5X90

Artikelnummer
Merk

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. van 1

Standaarden

OR655390
500668583122
27110000
4013288185792

Alleen volledige
verpakkingen



